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Email Addresses

ClerksOffice@puc.nh.gov
douglas.brogan@gmail.com
mab@nhbrownlaw.com
Energy-Litigation@energy.nh.gov
robyn.j.descoteau@energy.nh.gov
Andrew.J.Harmon@Energy.nh.gov
jayson.p.laflamme@energy.nh.gov
karen.j.moran@energy.nh.gov
ocalitigation@oca.nh.gov
croberts@lbimail.com
mary.e.schwarzer@energy.nh.gov
stephenpstcyr@yahoo.com
Matthew.C.Young@energy.nh.gov

Without Email Addresses

All

ClerksOffice@puc.nh.gov

Douglas Brogan

4 Russell St
Concord NH 03301
douglas.brogan@gmail.com
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Marcia A Brown
NH Brown Law, PLLC
PO Box 1623
Concord NH 03302
mab@nhbrownlaw.com

Department of Energy
Department of Energy
21 South Fruit St Ste 10
Concord NH 03301
Energy-Litigation@energy.nh.gov

Robyn J Descoteau
Department of Energy
21 South Fruit St Ste 10
Concord NH 03301
robyn.j.descoteau@energy.nh.gov

Andrew Harmon
Department of Energy

Andrew.J.Harmon@Energy.nh.gov

Jayson P Laflamme
Department of Energy
21 South Fruit St Ste 10
Concord NH 03301
jayson.p.laflamme@energy.nh.gov

Karen J Moran
Department of Energy
21 South Fruit St Ste 10
Concord NH 03301
karen.j.moran@energy.nh.gov

OCA Litigation
OCA Litigation
21 South Fruit St Ste 18
Concord NH 03301
ocalitigation@oca.nh.gov

Carleton Roberts
LaMontagne Builders, Inc.
317 South River Road
Bedford NH 03110
croberts@lbimail.com
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Mary E Schwarzer
Department of Energy
21 South Fruit St Ste 10
Concord NH 03301
mary.e.schwarzer@energy.nh.gov

Stephen P St Cyr
Stephen P. St. Cyr & Associates
17 Sky Oaks Dr.
Biddeford ME 04005
stephenpstcyr@yahoo.com

Matthew C Young
Department of Energy
21 South Fruit St Ste 10
Concord NH 03301
Matthew.C.Young@energy.nh.gov


